enskild datamodul (platt) = 1 finishset + 1 adapter
dubbel datamodul (platt) = 1 dubbett finishset + 2 adaptrar
dubbel datamodul (vinklad) = 1 dubbelt finishset + 1 adapter
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Datamodul for Niko R]-kontakter

enskild datamodul (platt) = 1 finishset + 1 adapter

dubbel datamodul (platt) = 1 dubbelt finishset + 2 adaptrar

dubbel datamodul (vinklad) = 1 dubbelt finishset + 1 adapter

ADAPTERS FOR FLAT FINISHING SETS FOR NIKO 650-450XX, SINGLE

a} 170-65901

FINISHING SET WITH NON-TRANSPARENT LABELLING WINDOW

E 100-65100
104-65100

I 123-65100

157-65100

B 22065100

Bitar: 10

Bitar: 10
Bitar: 10
Bitar: 10
Bitar: 10
Bitar: 10

Single adapter 9.1

101-65100
121-65100
124-65100
161-65100
221-65100

CENTRUMPLATTA MED OGENOMSKINLIGT MARKNINGSFONSTER

E 100-65200
104-65200

123-65200

157-65200

B 22065200

STANDARD 45 X 45 MM MODULE, FLAT

5 101-65500

STANDARD 45 X 45 MM MODULE, FLAT

o 101-65600

Bitar: 10
Bitar: 10
Bitar: 10
Bitar: 10
Bitar: 10

Bitar: 10

Bitar: 10

Single finishing set with transparent text field

101-65200
121-65200
124-65200
161-65200
221-65200

Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:

Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

102-65100
122-65100
154-65100
200-65100

102-65200
122-65200
154-65200
200-65200

Double finishing set with transparent text field

Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:

Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:
Bitar:

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10



